

State of Himachal Pradesh

Vs.

Tarun Sisodia

Cr.MP(M) No.2882 of 2025

10.12.2025

Present: Mr. Ankush Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for
applicant/appellant.

At the request of learned Deputy Advocate General,
list for consideration on **26.12.2025**.

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

December 10, 2025

(V.Himalvi)